

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 59304846

Data publicarii 28.07.21 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.259,69 RON - 3.259,69 RON

Descriere: Diluant vopsea 0.9L|buc|20.00|10.9800|219.60|41.72|0.00| 2.|Vopsea crem 4L|buc|14.00|99.4680|1,392.55|264.58|0.00| 3.|Vopsea maro 4L|buc|2.00|99.4680|198.94|37.80|0.00| 4.|Lavabila M 15L|buc|2.00|168.0500|336.10|63.86|0.00| 5.|Rulu vopsit 100x40|buc|2.00|12.8235|25.65|4.87|0.00| 6.|Rulu vopsit 230mm|buc|4.00|23.2017|92.81|17.63|0.00| 7.|Pensula fir natural 100mm|buc|4.00|12.6050|50.42|9.58|0.00| 8.|Pensula fir natural 50mm|buc|3.00|6.7227|20.17|3.83|0.00| 9.|Ipsos modelaj|buc|1.00|24.1920|24.19|4.60|0.00| 10.|Igienol dezinfectant cu pulverizator|buc|5.00|20.6303|103.15|19.60|0.00| 11.|Peack WC tablete 2x50g|buc|12.00|8.8000|105.60|20.06|0.00| 12.|Ace clor regular 2L|buc|6.00|12.3529|74.12|14.08|0.00| 13.|Sano HN Techono soap 4L|buc|4.00|34.6303|138.52|26.32|0.00| 14.|Sano floor 10L|buc|2.00|107.3529|214.71|40.79|0.00| 15.|Faras PVC|buc|4.00|4.0000|16.00|3.04|0.00| 16.|Mop bumbac 250g|buc|10.00|5.3200|53.20|10.11|0.00| 17.|Coadă lemn matura/mop lacuita 120 cm|buc|10.00|2.5000|25.00|4.75|0.00| 18.|Nufar detartrant 80